  N30P
ᵠ , tgᵠ , ᵠ ,
 or 0...10 V analog signal.
1-phase or three-phase
Input kind
Voltage input 0...100 V or 0...400 V 0.05...1.2 Un 0.1...4000.0
0...1 A or 0...5 A 0.005...1.2 In 1...10000
Measuring Ranges

Supply
Ordering
Order example:  The code N30P - 1 0 01 00 E 0 means:
with inputs from 5 A
up to 6 kA.
programming.
Table 1. Ordering codes:
X X X X
Supply:
85...253 V AC (40...400 Hz); 90...320 V DC 1
20...40 V AC(40...400Hz); 20...60 V DC 2
Lack 0
1
2
Unit:
0
P
English E
Other* X
0
1
X
Code Unit Code Unit Code Unit
00 lack of unit 20 40 szt.
01 V 21 41 imp
02 A 22 Hz 42
03 mV 23 kHz 43 m/s
04 kV 24 Ω 44 l/s
05 mA 25 kΩ 45 obr/min
06 kA 26 °C 46 rpm
07 W 27 °F 47 mm/min
08 kW 28 K 48 m/min
09 29 % 49 l/min
10 var 30 50 m3/min
11 kvar 31 pH 51 obr/h
12 Mvar 32 kg 52 m/h
13 33 bar 53 km/h
14 34 m 54 m3/h
15 35 l 55
16 kWh 36 s 56 l/h
17 37 h
18 kvarh 38 m3
19 Mvarh 39 obr
Sifam Tinsley Instrumentation Inc.
3105, Creekside Village Drive,
Suite No. 801, Kennesaw,
Georgia 30144 (USA)
E-mail Id : psk@sifamtinsley.com
Web : www.sifamtinsley.com
Contact No. : +1 404 736 4903
See Also
N30P/2015/02
Tri-Color Digital Panel Meter - RN30P
OC Output, RS485 (Port2), Analog Output
OC Output, RS485 (Port 2), Analog Output,
Switched-Over Relay Outputs
Unit Code ACC. to the Table -1